
ART / PHOTO / 3D / MFL EXAMS - SUMMER 2024

Wednesday 17th April

17/04/2024 a.m. AQA Photography A level A Level IT2

17/04/2024 a.m. AQA Art GCSE GCSE A2

17/04/2024 p.m. AQA Photography A level A Level IT2

17/04/2024 p.m. AQA Art GCSE GCSE A2

Thursday 18th April

18/04/2024 a.m. AQA Photography GCSE GCSE LLC1

18/04/2024 p.m. AQA Photography GCSE GCSE LLC1

Friday 19th April

19/04/2024 a.m. AQA Photography A level GCSE IT2

19/04/2024 a.m. AQA Art A level A Level A2

19/04/2024 p.m. AQA Photography A level GCSE IT2

19/04/2024 p.m. AQA Art A level A Level A2

Monday 22nd April

22/04/2024 a.m. AQA Art 3D GCSE 11D GCSE T3 &T4

22/04/2024 p.m. AQA Art 3D GCSE 11B GCSE T3 &T4

Tuesday 23rd April

23/04/2024 a.m. AQA Art GCSE GCSE A2

23/04/2024 a.m. AQA Art 3D A Level A Level T4

23/04/2024 p.m. AQA Art GCSE GCSE A2

23/04/2024 p.m. AQA Art 3D A Level A Level T4

Wednesday 24th April

24/04/2024 a.m. AQA Art A level A Level A2

24/04/2024 a.m. AQA Art 3D GCSE 11B GCSE T3 &T4

24/04/2024 p.m. AQA Art A level A Level A2

24/04/2024 p.m. AQA Art 3D GCSE 11D GCSE T3 &T4

Thursday 25th April

25/04/2024 a.m. AQA Photography GCSE GCSE LLC1

25/04/2024 a.m. AQA Art 3D A Level A Level T4

25/04/2024 p.m. AQA Photography GCSE GCSE LLC1

25/04/2024 p.m. AQA Art 3D A Level A Level T4

Friday 26th April

26/04/2024 a.m. AQA Art A Level A Level A2

26/04/2024 a.m. AQA Photography A level A Level IT2

26/04/2024 p.m. AQA Art A Level A Level A2

26/04/2024 p.m. AQA Photography A level A Level IT2

Monday 29th April

29/04/2024 a.m. AQA Art 3D GCSE 11D GCSE T3 &T4

29/04/2024 p.m. AQA Art 3D GCSE 11B GCSE T3 &T4

Tuesday 30th April

30/04/2024 a.m. AQA Art 3D A Level A Level T4

30/04/2024 p.m. AQA Art 3D A Level A Level T4

Wednesday 1st May

01/05/2024 a.m. AQA MFL Speaking GCSE CR

01/05/2024 p.m. AQA MFL Speaking GCSE CR

Thursday 2nd May

02/05/2024 a.m. AQA MFL Speaking GCSE CR

02/05/2024 p.m. AQA MFL Speaking GCSE CR

Friday 3rd May

03/05/2024 a.m. AQA Art 3D GCSE 11B GCSE T3 &T4

03/05/2024 p.m. AQA Art 3D GCSE 11D GCSE T3 &T4

Tuesday 7th May

07/05/2024 a.m. AQA MFL Speaking GCSE CR

07/05/2024 p.m. AQA MFL Speaking GCSE CR


